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(153) Dialka - Starsi ziaci
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KROKAVEC Roman
HRIN Adam

LACA Matej
BLSTAK Matus
SOLTES Marek
MIHALKO Jakub
FEDERIC Filip
SIMEK Erik
CVACHO Amadeus
STEFAN Oliver
HRTANEK Martin
HUSENICA Timotej
GALLAY Igor

Meno

KROKAVEC Roman
HRIN Adam

LACA Matej
BLSTAK Matus
SOLTES Marek
MIHALKO Jakub
FEDERIC Filip
SIMEK Erik
CVACHO Amadeus
STEFAN Oliver
HRTANEK Martin
HUSENICA Timotej
GALLAY Igor
DZURUS Martin

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované

Nar.

2002
2002
2002
2003
2004
2003
2004
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

529
542

463
460

449
419
413
413

2024.05.18. 0 20:47

Klub / Krajina

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AC Stavbar Nitra

Atleticky klub Bojnicky
MSK 1895 Kezmarok

AK Danica Zvolen

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Danica Zvolen

AK Mostaren Brezno

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno

AK Danica Zvolen

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

2 3
519 477
536 558

X 479
487 438
474 476

X 442
422 423
433 X
421 347

X 413
397 408
380 375

X X

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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509

480
456
472
455

437

567
565
489
462
472

468

Vykon
567
565
489
487
476
468
468
449
421
413
413
380
NM
DNS

506
564
475
473
465
468

441
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